

# Clúid Housing: Invitation to Tender - Kitchen Replacements Galway & Mayo (https://www.activelink.ie/node/114574)



159-161 Sheriff Street Upper Dublin D01 R8N0 Ireland

T: 01 707 2088 (Tel:017072088) E: cluid@cluid.ie (mailto:cluid@cluid.ie) W: www.cluid.ie (http://www.cluid.ie)

# Invitation to Tender: Kitchen Replacements And Kitchen Door/Worktop Replacements at various dwellings in Galway & Mayo

Clúid Housing is an independent, not-for-profit charity, and one of the largest approved housing bodies (AHBs) or housing associations in Ireland. Established in 1994, Clúid leads the way in providing high quality, affordable rented homes to people in housing need. Clúid own and manage over 12,500 properties providing a home to over 32,000 people. For more details see <a href="https://www.cluid.ie">www.cluid.ie</a> (http://www.cluid.ie)

Clúid Housing's Property Services Division are inviting tenders for Kitchen Replacements And Kitchen Door/Worktop Replacements at various dwellings in Galway & Mayo.

If your company wishes to tender for the above please contact<u>tenders@cluid.ie (mailto:tenders@cluid.ie)</u> to request the tender documents using the heading Kitchen Replacements Galway & Mayo in the subject line.

Closing date for returns is 12 noon, Monday 14th April 2025.

All information regarding the tender will be available in the tender documents.

#### Region

Galway & Mayo

## Date Entered/Updated

21st Mar, 2025

## **Expiry Date**

14th Apr, 2025

**Source URL:** https://www.activelink.ie/vacancies/tenders/114574-cluid-housing-invitation-to-tender-kitchen-replacements-galway-mayo